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Kretsens hemmabanetavling 2019

Lars Jonsson

Patrik Clarinsson
Rikard Johansson

Ingemar Proos
Carl Nilsson
Anders Thuvesson
Leif Larsson

Tony Lundberg

Patrik Clarinsson
Rikard Johansson

Per-Anders Svensson

Mikael Persson
Lasse Amnestal
Eva Berndtson

Mikael Falt
Jorgen Ingeman
Ingemar Proos
Mikael Sallstrém
Tony Lundberg
Anders Tuvesson
Leif Larsson

Michal Wachalski
Andreas Malms;j6
Jan Klasson
Johan Herder
Patric Hedberg
Bengt Eriksson
Dennie Buhre
Mattias Nirven
Magnus Falt

Kjell Grimmestam
Jan Ryden
Staffan Lofstedt
Pontus Sjostrom

Mattias Gunnarsson

Carsten Flensburg

Edward C Johansson

Terje Naess
Mikael Persson
Tommy Hansen
Patrik Clarinsson
Roger Nilsonius

Per-Anders Svensson

Mats Bertilsson
Rolf De Roy

Mats Olandersson
Lars Gustavsson
Rikard Johansson
Robert Olsson
Jim Maltesson

Sosdala PK

Vinslévs PSK
Vinslovs PSK

Vinslovs PSK
Soésdala PK
Tyringe
Hassleholms SK
Klippans PK

Vinslévs PSK
Vinslévs PSK
Vinslévs PSK
Vinslévs PSK
Klippans PK
Kristianstads PK

Hassleholms SK
Ramsjo SKF
Vinslovs PSK
Klippans PK
Klippans PK
Tyringe
Hassleholms SK

Klippans PK
Ramsjo SKF
Vinslévs PSK
Ljungbyheds PK
Orkelljunga PK
Ljungbyheds PK
Hammenhodgs PK
Orkelljunga PK
Orkelljunga PK
Orkelljunga PK
Hammenhodgs PK
Orkelljunga PK
Hammenhodgs PK

Ramsjo SKF
Ljungbyheds PK
Ramsjo SKF
Ramsjo SKF
Vinslévs PSK
Klippans PK
Vinslévs PSK
Vinslévs PSK
Vinslévs PSK
Sdsdala PK
Orkelljunga PK
Ramsjo SKF
Klippans PK
Vinslévs PSK
Ramsjo SKF
Ramsjo SKF

236 20:-

289 40:-
282

307 60:-
302 40:-
301
282
277

314 80:-
301 40:-
280
273
267
263

325 80:-
323 40:-
318 20:-
316
307
304
280

317 140:-
311 60:-
303 40:-
299 20:-
298

289

285

282

274

259

256

255

242

330 160:-
322 120:-
318 80:-
312 60:-
311 20:-
310 20:-
306

304

303

301

301

294

291

290

290

288
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Ingvar Wobbe Orkelljunga PK
Jonas Bengtsson Klippans PK
Tommy Andersen Klippans PK
Bengt Hermansson Hammenhdgs PK
Christian Ragsdale Vinslévs PSK
Lasse Amnestal Klippans PK
Thomas Gunnarsson  Ramsjd SKF
Mats Friberg Klippans PK
Jorgen Ingeman Ramsjo SKF
Stefan Backman Klippans PK
Mikael Falt Hassleholms SK
Stefan Mansson Orkelljunga PK
Mikael Sallstrém Klippans PK
Tony Lundberg Klippans PK
Mathias Persson Klippans PK

Majsan Hermansson Hammenhdgs PK

Hanna Nirven Orkelljunga PK
Barbro Arvidsson Kristianstads PK
Eva Berndtson Kristianstads PK
Linda Andersson Vinslovs PSK
Kerstin Eriksson Orkelljunga PK
Martin Andersen Klippans PK
Krister Persson Klippans PK
Ingemar Proos Vinslévs PSK
Leif Larsson Hassleholms SK

Michael Callaghan Hammenhodgs PK

Kretsens precisionsmarken
Guld: 318P, Silver 311P, Brons 301P

288
287
286
283
268
260
246

331 100:-
326 40:-
325 20:-
322

315

314

311

304

310 40:-
242

286 40:-
284 20:-
273

316 20:-
286 20:-

319 40:-
317

304 40:-
298



